Position

Custodian Il

School Office Mgr

Custodian |
la/Se Il A

Call

Clerical Asst. II
la/Rec

IA/Rec

Inst Asst/Rec
Ed Media Asst
la-Bb/Korean
IA/Se |

la/Se |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL
Fern Drive CL

Total Wages

$51,771
$46,501
$31,158
$26,524
$20,033
$13,497
$12,966
$11,240
$10,965
$9,478
$8,884
$2,297
$1,798

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,407
$20,714
$1,985
$4,121
$810
$0

$0

$0
$1,253
$1,083
$0

$0
$206



