Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian II		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$51,771	\$18,407
School Office Mgr		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$46,501	\$20,714
Custodian I		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$31,158	\$1,985
la/Se II A		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$26,524	\$4,121
Ca II		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$20,033	\$810
Clerical Asst. II		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$13,497	\$0
la/Rec		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$12,966	\$0
IA/Rec		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$11,240	\$0
Inst Asst/Rec		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$10,965	\$1,253
Ed Media Asst		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$9,478	\$1,083
la-Bb/Korean		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$8,884	\$0
IA/Se I		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$2,297	\$0
la/Se l		Fullerton Elementary	Fern Drive CL	\$1,798	\$206